2019 CoStar Power Brokers Award "Call for Entry" Period Open

WASHINGTON--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- CoStar Group, Inc., the leading provider of commercial real estate information, analytics and online marketplaces, is now accepting entries for this year's Power Broker Awards, which honor the industry's brokers, power players and deal makers who closed the highest transaction volume in commercial real estate deals and leads in their respective markets.

Now in its 20th year and having recently expanded into 26 new markets, the CoStar Power Broker Award recognizes the top-performing firms and brokers operating in office leasing, retail leasing, industrial leasing and sales. This year also marks the first time building owners are eligible to enter deals for award consideration.

"CoStar proudly recognizes leaders in the industry for their unmatched performance throughout the year," said Lisa Ruggles, CoStar Senior Vice President of Global Research. "In a constantly growing and competitive industry, each year's award winners display strong dedication and passion for their markets."

The 2019 Annual Power Broker Awards will be determined based on all 2019 deals submitted by and completed on or before January 15, 2020 at midnight EST. Power Broker winners are expected to be announced on March 13, 2020.

For more information and to enter yourself or your firm, visit costarpowerbrokers.com.

About CoStar Group, Inc.

CoStar Group, Inc. (NASDAQ: CSGP) is the leading provider of commercial real estate information, analytics and online marketplaces. Founded in 1987, CoStar conducts expansive, ongoing research to produce and maintain the largest and most comprehensive database of commercial real estate information. Our suite of online services enables clients to analyze, interpret and gain unmatched insight on commercial property values, market conditions and current availabilities. STR provides premium data benchmarking, analytics and marketplace insights for the global hospitality sector. LoopNet is the most heavily trafficked commercial real estate marketplace online with over 6 million monthly unique visitors. Realla is the UK's most comprehensive commercial property digital marketplace. Apartments.com, ApartmentFinder.com, ForRent.com, ApartmentHomeLiving.com, WestsideRentals.com, AFTER55.com, CorporateHousing.com, ForRentUniversity.com and Apartamentos.com form the premier online apartment resource for renters seeking great apartment homes and provide property managers and owners a proven platform for marketing their properties. CoStar Group's websites attracted an average of over 51 million unique monthly visitors in aggregate in the third quarter of 2019. Headquartered in Washington, DC, CoStar maintains offices throughout the U.S. and in Europe and Canada with a staff of over 4,300 worldwide, including the industry's largest professional research organization. For more information, visit CoStarGroup.com.

Contacts

Matthew Blocher CoStar Group mblocher@costar.com 202.346.6775

Source: CoStar Group, Inc.

